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O 560 O 554
O 270 O 260
O 800 O 810
O 910 O 896
O 510 O 530
O 90 O 80

O 130 O 110
O 570 O 560
O 740 O 730
O 430 O 420
O 60 O 50

O 890 O 880

O 550

O 280

O 790

O 900

O 516

O 100

O 100

O 580

O 750

O 440

O 70

O 900

O 540

O 266

O 780

O 890

O 520

O 86

O 120

O 569

O 742

O 425

O 58

O 885
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Rounding Whole Numbers: Answers

1). Round 554 tothe tenths place: O 560 O 554 ® 550 O 540
2). Round 266 tothe tenths place: @ 270 O 260 O 280 O 266
3). Round 790 tothe tenths place: O 800 O 810 ® 790 O 780
4). Round 896 tothe tenths place: O 910 O 89 ® 900 O 890
5). Round 516 tothe tenths place: O 510 O 530 O 516 ® 520
6). Round 86 tothe tenths place: @ 90 O 80 O 100 O 86
7). Round 110 tothe tenths place: O 130 ® 110 O 100 O 120
8). Round 569 tothe tenths place: @ 570 O 560 O 580 O 569
9). Round 742 tothe tenths place: @ 740 O 730 O 750 O 742
10). Round 425 tothe tenths place: @ 430 O 420 O 440 O 425
11). Round 58 tothe tenths place: @ 60 O 50 O 70 O 58
12). Round 885 tothe tenths place: @ 890 O 880 O 900 O 885
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